NAME

Venetia Brown
VACANCY
Angela Loulopoulou
Karl Reimer
Becky Wildish
VACANCY

Bruce Batstone
Paul French
Adam Cortazzo
Jane O'Brien
Harriet Frohock
Katie Chubb
Eileen Clark
Clemency Flitter
Alice Greenwell
Javi Punzano

Mitzi James
Charlotte Adlam
Jess Smart
Aaron Khan

Steve Baptiste
Aria Zavrou
Claire Wood

TYPE/APPOINTING BODY

Foundation, London Diocesan Board for Schools
Foundation, London Diocesan Board for Schools
Foundation, Haringey Deanery Synod
Foundation, Haringey Deanery Synod
Foundation, PCC St Mary's N8

Foundation, PCC St Mary's N8

Foundation, Incumbent

Elected parent

Elected parent

Staff, Headteacher

Elected staff

Local Authority, LB Haringey

Associate member, appointed by the GB
Associate member, appointed by the GB
Associate member, appointed by the GB
Associate member, appointed by the GB

Foundation, Haringey Deanery Synod
Foundation, Haringey Deanery Synod
Foundation, PCC St Mary's N8

Foundation, London Diocesan Board for Schools

Observer
Observer
Observer

ROLES

Chair of Governors, Chair C&A Ctt Safeguarding; SEND; Well-being

Chair, CFC Cttee

Chair, Resources Cttee

Deputy Headteacher
SENCO/DSL
SBM

LINK GOVERNOR ROLES

Equality, Diversity & Inclusion

Design & Technology
English

Health & Safety; RE
Art, Music & PE

EYFS

History & Geogrpahy

Science, Computing & Maths

GOVERNORS WHO HAVE LEFT THE BOARD IN THE LAST 12 MONTHS

TERM OF OFFICE

19/02/2023-18/02/2027

11/06/2024-10/06/2028
09/03/2024-08/03/2028
06/10/2022-05/10/2026

N/A Ex-officio
08/11/2022-07/11/2026
18/06/2024-17/06/2028

N/A Ex-officio from 01/09/2023

16/12/2020-15/12/2024
09/07/2024-08/08/2028
21/02/2023-20/02/2027
27/03/2024-26/03/2028
06/10/2023-05/10/2027
22/02/2023-21/02/2027

01/07/2020-15/09/2023
01/04/2020-20/09/2023
23/03/2022-10/12/2023
19/02/2023-12/11/2023

OBSERVERS
N/A Ex-officio

N/A Ex-officio
N/A Ex-officio

4/4

2/4
2/2
4/4

4/4
4/4
0/1
4/4
4/4
2/4
3/4
2/2
3/4
3/4

0/2
0/1

4/4
1/4
1/4
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ATTENDANCE 2023-24
Full Board Resources Curriculum Children, Families and Community

5/5

1/3

45

5/5

45

45

5/5

1/2

1/2

2/2
2/2

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

2/3

DECLARATIONS (Date)

None. (19/12/2023)

None. (26/01/2024)
TBC
None. (18/12/2023)

Trustee, Greig Acadmy Trust; Trustee, Hornsey Parochial Charities. (25/01/2024)
None. (18/12/2023)

None. (19.06.2024)

None. (27/02/2024)

None. (18/12/2023)

| work for the STA as a test developer and am therefore involved in the design and
None. (18/12/2023)

TBC

None. (05/02/2024)

None. (18/12/2023)

None. (11/10/2022)
None. (11/10/2022)
None. (05/12/2021)
None. (16/10/2022)



