## ST MARY'S PRIMARY SCHOOL N8 - GOVERNOR INFORMATION 2024-25

NAME	TYPE/APPOINTING BODY	ROLES	LINK GOVERNOR ROLES	TERM OF OFFICE	Full Board		DANCE 2023- Curriculum		DECLARATIONS (Date) es and Community
Venetia Brown VACANCY	Foundation, London Diocesan Board for Schools Foundation, London Diocesan Board for Schools	Chair of Governors, Chair C&A Ctt	Safeguarding; SEND; Well-being	19/02/2023-18/02/2027	4/4	5/5		3/3	None. (19/12/2023)
Angela Loulopoulou	Foundation, Haringey Deanery Synod	Chair, CFC Cttee	Equality, Diversity & Inclusion	11/06/2024-10/06/2028	2/4			3/3	None. (26/01/2024)
Karl Reimer	Foundation, Haringey Deanery Synod		Design & Technology	09/03/2024-08/03/2028	2/2	1/3			TBC
Becky Wildish VACANCY	Foundation, PCC St Mary's N8 Foundation, PCC St Mary's N8		English	06/10/2022-05/10/2026	4/4		1/2		None. (18/12/2023)
Bruce Batstone	Foundation, Incumbent		Health & Safety; RE	N/A Ex-officio	4/4	4/5			Trustee, Greig Acadmy Trust; Trustee, Hornsey Parochial Charities. (25/01/2024)
Paul French	Elected parent		Art, Music & PE	08/11/2022-07/11/2026	4/4		1/2		None. (18/12/2023)
Adam Cortazzo	Elected parent			18/06/2024-17/06/2028	0/1				None. (19.06.2024)
Jane O'Brien	Staff, Headteacher			N/A Ex-officio from 01/09/2023	4/4	5/5	2/2	3/3	None. (27/02/2024)
Harriet Frohock	Elected staff			16/12/2020-15/12/2024	4/4		2/2		None. (18/12/2023)
Katie Chubb	Local Authority, LB Haringey		EYFS	09/07/2024-08/08/2028	2/4	4/5			I work for the STA as a test developer and am therefore involved in the design and
Eileen Clark	Associate member, appointed by the GB			21/02/2023-20/02/2027	3/4			3/3	None. (18/12/2023)
Clemency Flitter	Associate member, appointed by the GB		History & Geogrpahy	27/03/2024-26/03/2028	2/2				TBC
Alice Greenwell	Associate member, appointed by the GB	Chair, Resources Cttee		06/10/2023-05/10/2027	3/4	4/5			None. (05/02/2024)
Javi Punzano	Associate member, appointed by the GB		Science, Computing & Maths	22/02/2023-21/02/2027	3/4			3/3	None. (18/12/2023)
GOVERNORS WHO HAVE LEFT THE BOARD IN THE LAST 12 MONTHS									
Mitzi James	Foundation, Haringey Deanery Synod			01/07/2020-15/09/2023					None. (11/10/2022)
Charlotte Adlam	Foundation, Haringey Deanery Synod			01/04/2020-20/09/2023					None. (11/10/2022)
Jess Smart	Foundation, PCC St Mary's N8			23/03/2022-10/12/2023	0/2				None. (05/12/2021)
Aaron Khan	Foundation, London Diocesan Board for Schools			19/02/2023-12/11/2023	0/1				None. (16/10/2022)
				OBSERVERS					
Steve Baptiste	Observer	Deputy Headteacher		N/A Ex-officio	4/4				
Aria Zavrou	Observer	SENCO/DSL		N/A Ex-officio	1/4			2/3	
Claire Wood	Observer	SBM		N/A Ex-officio	1/4	5/5			